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SOFTSTARTER

SOFTSTARTER



 













 


 

 




Motor voltage

Adjustable
ramp slope

DOL Star/Delta Softstart

58 %

70 %

30 %

Time

100 %

U

Motor current

Softstart

Star/Delta
DOL

Motor speed

I DOL

Softstart

Star/Delta

Motor speed

T
Torque
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Motor power

1.5

3

4

5.5

7.5

11

15

18.5

22

30

37

45

55

3.9

6.8

9

12

16

25

30

37

45

60

72

85

105

1SFA896103Rxxxx

1SFA896104Rxxxx

1SFA896105Rxxxx

1SFA896106Rxxxx

1SFA896107Rxxxx

1SFA896108Rxxxx

1SFA896109Rxxxx

1SFA896110Rxxxx

1SFA896111Rxxxx

1SFA896112Rxxxx

1SFA896113Rxxxx

1SFA896114Rxxxx

1SFA896115Rxxxx

 9,250.00 

 10,750.00 

 11,500.00 

 12,650.00 

 14,250.00 

 15,250.00 

 18,900.00 

 23,300.00 

*

*

*

*

*

PSR3-600-xx

PSR6-600-xx

PSR9-600-xx

PSR12-600-xx

PSR16-600-xx

PSR25-600-xx

PSR30-600-xx

PSR37-600-xx

PSR45-600-xx

PSR60-600-xx

PSR72-600-xx

PSR85-600-xx

PSR105-600-xx

  

SOFTSTARTER
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1. Breaker, Fuse  or Manual motor starter 

2. Contactor   

3. Softstarter     



MS116-0.4   

MS116-0.63   

MS116-1.0   

MS132-12   

MS132-16   

MS132-25   

MS132-32   

MS450-40   

MS450-45   

MS495-63   

MS495-75   

MS495-90   

XT3S250   

A/AF9

A/AF9

A/AF9

A/AF12

A/AF16

A/AF26

A/AF30

A40/AF38

A/AF50

A/AF63

A/AF75

A/AF95

A/AF110

Built-in Built-in

PSR3-600-70

PSR6-600-70

PSR9-600-70

PSR12-600-70

PSR16-600-70

PSR25-600-70

PSR30-600-70

PSR37-600-70

PSR45-600-70

PSR60-600-70

PSR72-600-70

PSR85-600-70

PSR105-600-70

Manual motor starter/MC08

(400V,50kA)

10A 

16A 

25A 

32A 

32A 

50A 

63A 

100A 

125A 

125A 

200A 

200A 

250A 

OS32GD 

 

 

 

 

OS125GD 

 

 

OS250GD

TA25DU

TA75DU

TA110DU

Built-in

A/AF9

A/AF9

A/AF9

A/AF12

A/AF16

A/AF26

A/AF30

A40/AF38

A/AF50

A/AF63

A/AF75

A/AF95

A/AF110

PSR3-600-70

PSR6-600-70

PSR9-600-70

PSR12-600-70

PSR16-600-70

PSR25-600-70

PSR30-600-70

PSR37-600-70

PSR45-600-70

PSR60-600-70

PSR72-600-70

PSR85-600-70

PSR105-600-70

Switch fuse Line contactor                           Softstarter         Overload relay       By-passFuse protection  

gG Fuse (400V,50kA)

    Line contactor                           Softstarter                          Overload relay                            By-pass



4. Overload relay

5. By-pass contactor
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Note
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Contact us

ABB LIMITED

161/1 SG Tower, 1st-4th  Floor, Soi Mahadlekluang 3,

Rajdamri Road., Lumpini, Pathumwan

10330, Bangkok, THAILAND

Phone:  

Tele fax: 

www.abb.com

Note:

We reserve the right to make technical changes or

modify the contents of this document without prior

notice. With regard to purchase order, the agreed

partioulars shall prevail. ABB does not accept

any responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or

possible lack of information in this document.

We reserve all rights in this document and in the

subject matter and illustrations contained therein

Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties or

utilization of its contents – in whole or in part – is

forbidden without prior written consent of ABB

Copyright 2014 ABB

All rights reserved
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